Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Polak - (924266) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.19
2:03.63
2:05.74
2:08.25
2:08.79
2:10.18

2:12.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.19
2:03.63
2:08.25
2:05.74
2:08.79
2:12.25

2:10.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
561
533
503
496
481
458

WA Pts

596
561
503
533
496
458
481

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I m I I I I T

Date

25/05/19
04/05/19
26/05/17
04/02/18
16/04/17
12/02/17
19/03/17

Date

25/05/19
04/05/19
04/02/18
26/05/17
16/04/17
19/03/17

12/02/17

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Hampshire County Championships 2018

PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Venue

Plymouth
Wycombe
Cardiff
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Plymouth
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



