Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Polak - (924266) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.19	596	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth		1
2:03.63	561	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	TigersJersey	1
2:05.74	533	Н	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1
2:08.25	503	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
2:08.79	496	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
2:10.18	481	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
2:12.25	458	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:01.19	596	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth		1	
2:03.63	561	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	TigersJersey	1	
2:08.25	503	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1	
2:05.74	533	Н	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1	
2:08.79	496	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1	
2:12.25	458	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1	
2:10.18	481	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS